HUMIDIFIED HEATED HOLDING TRANSPORT CABINET
For 12″ x 20″ Pans, 18″ x 13″ Trays and GN 1/1 Containers
 HUMI-TEMP “PS-1220” SERIES
Specification Page: 02-04
PROJECT:                 MODEL: QUANTITY:  ITEM NO:
Built For Transport Humidity Pan Control Panel Fixed Rack Assembly
1 3 4 6
Pan servers keep bulk foods hot, moist and oven fresh

26.75″
(679)
24.5″
(622) 1 5″
5″
5″
5″
5″
6″
6″
43″
(1092)
26.75″
(679)
24.5″
(622) 1 PS-1220-10  10 5 3 10 5 3
 PS-1220-8  8 4 2 8 4 2
57.5″
(1461)
26.75″
(679)
24.5″
(622) 1 PS-1220-15  15 7 5 15 7 5
63.5″
(1613)
26.75″
(679)
24.5″
(622) 2 PS-1220-6-6 12 6 4 12 6 4
 Split Cavity              6 ea       3 ea      2 ea      6 ea       3 ea      2 ea
43″
(1092)
43″
(1067) 2 PS-1220-20 20 10 6 20 10 6
57.5″
(1461)
26.75″
(679)
43″
(1067) 2 PS-1220-30  30 14 10 30 14 10
59″
(1461)
26.75″
(679)
60.25″
(1505) 3 PS-1220-45  45 21 15 45 21 15
2.5″           4″         6″
DEPTH  12″ x 20″  PANS
CAPACITIES OF 12″ x 20″ or GN 1/1 PANS [A]
 2.625″ FIXED SPACINGS